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	İDARENİN ADI:
	
	Düzenlenme 
Tarihi:
	

	İŞİN ADI:
	
	
	

	FİRMA  ADI
ADRESİ:
	

	Mal/ Hizmet/
Yapım İş
	Miktarı
	Birimi
	Birim Fiyatı
	Birim Fiyatı
	Birim Fiyatı
	Birim Fiyatı
	Birim Fiyatı
	Ortalama Birim Fiyat
	Toplam Maliyet Bedeli

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	0,00
	0,00
	0,00
	0,00
	0,00
	0,00
	Yaklaşık Maliyet
	0,00

	

	Belgeyi Düzenleyenler:
	
	Üye
	
	Üye
	
	Üye
	
	

	Adı Soyadı:
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Unvanı:
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	İmzası:
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



EK: Adet Firma Teklifi









		


	Hazırlayan
BKK


	Onaylayan
KASGEM 
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